General
Eaton's Cooper Power™ series NX® fault guard
tool can be applied anywhere that it is desirable
to provide temporary current limitation when
energizing a load. One application is to connect
an overhead transformer through the NX fault
guard tool to the line. If a fault is present, the
non-expulsion, current-limiting fuse in the tool will

(Current-Limiting, Outdoor, Interrupting Capacity 50,000 Amps
Symmetrical)
Voltage Rating
(kV)
Continuous Current
(Amps)
Replacement Catalog
Number*
A
Dimension
(in.)
15.5
6 FAG4A6R
17-3/8
8 FAG4A8R
10 FAG4A10R
12 FAG4A12R
18 FAG4A18R
20 FAG4A20R
25 FAG4A25R
30 FAG4A30R
40 FAG4A40R
23
6 FAG5A6R
20-1/4
8 FAG5A8R
10 FAG5A10R
12 FAG5A12R
18 FAG5A18R
20 FAG5A20R
25 FAG5A25R
30 FAG5A30R
40 FAG5A40R
√
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.